
 

Term dates: 2025 – 2026 

School opens to pupils Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
AM: Gates OPEN at 8.40am & CLOSE at 8.50am. PM: Gates OPEN at 3.20pm & CLOSE at 3.30pm 

 
 

Autumn Term 2025-26: There are 73 pupil days in this term – 14 weeks and 3 days 
 
Autumn Term begins Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
Half term holiday Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 2025 (inclusive) 
School Re-opens Monday 3rd November 2025 
Autumn Term ends Friday 19th December @ 2pm 
Christmas Holidays Monday 22nd December 2025 – Monday 5th January 2026 (inclusive) 

NB: School has designated teacher INSET days on Monday 1st & Tuesday 2nd September 2025 
 
 

 
Spring Term 2025-26: There are 58 pupil days in this term – 11 weeks and 3 days 
 
Spring Term begins Tuesday 6th January 2026 
Half term holiday Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 2026 (inclusive) 
School Re-opens Monday 23rd February 2026 
Spring Term ends Thursday 2nd April 2026 @ 2pm 
Easter Holidays Friday 3rd April – Monday 17th April 2026 (inclusive) 

NB: School has a designated teacher INSET day on Monday 5th January 2026 

 

 
Summer Term 2025-26: There are 59 pupil days in this term – 11 weeks and 4 days 
 
Summer Term begins Monday 20th April 2026 
May Day Holiday Monday 4th May 2026 (1 day only) 
Half term holiday Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2026 (inclusive) 
School Re-opens Monday 1st June 2026 
Summer Term ends Friday 17th July 2026 @ 2pm 
Summer Holiday Monday 20th July – Tuesday 1st September 2026 (inclusive) 

NB: School has a designated teacher INSET days on Monday 20th & Tuesday 21st July 2026 

 

TOTAL PUPIL DAYS: 190/ 38 weeks 

Please note that holidays cannot be authorised during term time.  EVERY DAY MATTERS! 

 


